TM
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 3/16/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Ceiling or Wall Family—Wet Location
Non-Corrosive Vandal Resistant
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Style Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	 OC	 =	 Oceanic Drum Series
STYLE
	 S	 =	 Square 10”
	 R	 =	 Round 11¼” Diameter
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	 120 Volts
	 277	 =	 277 Volts
	 347	 =	 347 Volts (Consult Factory)
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Voltage (120-277v)
			   Electronic Driver
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 WH	 =	 White Finish Standard
OPTIONS
	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	 9328	 =	 Integral Dual Voltage Photocell 120/277v
	 CPR	 =	 Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
	 FUS	 =	 Single GLR Fuse and Fuse Holder
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing and Holder
	 RV	 =	 Riviera Shield—Custom Design Fascia—design your own
			   (May require lower wattage)
LED DIMMING OPTIONS
	 D7	 =	 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming
			   100-30% Std, Consult Factory for Other
	 D8	 =	 LED Dimming: Forward Phase/Leading Edge  (Triac)
			   - Consult Factory
	 D9	 =	 LED Reverse Phase/Trailing Edge ELV
			   - Consult Factory
	 D11	 =	 DALI LED Dimming Driver - Consult Factory
	 D12	 =	 Lutron Dimming Driver - Consult Factory
	 MSE	 =	 Motion Sensor External—Single circuit-all on, all off
			   Specify Finish: White (WH)/Bronze (BZ)
	MSE2	 =	 Motion Sensor External— Dual circuit, half on half off
			   Specify Finish: White (WH)/Bronze (BZ)
	 MSI1	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral⓴ (Microwave)
			   —Single Circuit:-OFF / ALL-ON
	 MSI2	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral⓴ (Microwave)
			   —Single Circuit: HALF-ON / ALL-ON
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❸�
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
LED Emergency Battery �